

IronHorse Unlimited, Inc. PO Box 578

Change Order

Malakoff, TX 75148

			6/16/2017	1
^{1pany} Collin County		Project #		
ect		IFB2016- Task#	306	
Collin County Heath Care Service Cen	iter			
	discovered that there where some area's			
	shed by David Dooley, the additional quar			
	s change order is based on unit pricing in			
Asphalt deeper than 4" is \$4,00 per 51	7. Cost for additional unforseen concrete r	emoval underneath a	sphalt at a rate of \$	10.00 per SY of 6" of thickn
Concrete- 412 SY for a total of \$4,928	3.00			
Asphalt- 72 SY for a total of \$576.00				11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
			··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Reason for Request Unforseen Concrete and Asphalt belov	v 4" naving specified			
omorseen concrete and Aspirat below	a paving specified.			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Proposed Method of Payment				
	Material Cost \$		X Unit Price	
Proposed Method of Payment		504.00	X Unit Price	
	•		X Unit Price	
	Labor and Equipment \$ 5,		Unit Price	
Firm Price	Labor and Equipment \$ 5, Total Cost \$ 5,	504.00	[X] Unit Price	
	Labor and Equipment \$ 5,	504.00	X Unit Price	
Firm Price	Labor and Equipment \$ 5, Total Cost \$ 5,	504.00	Unit Price	
Firm Price	Labor and Equipment \$ 5, Total Cost \$ 5,	504.00	Unit Price	
Firm Price	Labor and Equipment \$ 5, Total Cost \$ 5,	504.00	X Unit Price	
Firm Price	Labor and Equipment \$ 5, Total Cost \$ 5,	504.00	Unit Price	
Firm Price	Labor and Equipment \$ 5, Total Cost \$ 5, Contract Change Amount 5,	504.00	Init Price	
Firm Price	Labor and Equipment \$ 5, Total Cost \$ 5,	504.00	Unit Price	
T & M Revised Contract Completion Date	Labor and Equipment \$ 5, Total Cost \$ 5, Contract Change Amount 5,	504.00	Unit Price	
Firm Price	Labor and Equipment \$ 5, Total Cost \$ 5, Contract Change Amount 5,	504.00	Unit Price	
Firm Price T & M Revised Contract Completion Date No Change Increase	Labor and Equipment \$ 5, Total Cost \$ 5, Contract Change Amount 5,	504.00	Unit Price	
Firm Price Firm Price T & M Revised Contract Completion Date No Change Increase	Labor and Equipment \$ 5, Total Cost \$ 5, Contract Change Amount 5,	504.00	. Castlla	June 23, 2017